
Note :  

(1) The examination timetable will be made available by 8 March 2024. 
(2) Please note that the dates in this calendar are tentative and may still be subjected to changes. 

2024 SINGAPORE-CAMBRIDGE GCE O-LEVEL EXAMINATION CALENDAR 
(TENTATIVE) 

Updated on 25 January 2024 

 

Registration                                   Date 

School Candidates Wednesday, 29 February – Thursday, 20 March 

Oral Examination  

CL / ML / TL Thursday, 4 July – Friday, 12 July 
(PM sessions only) 

EL Monday, 22 July (PM)  

Tuesday, 23 July – Thursday, 25 July (Full Days) 

Friday, 26 July (PM)  

HCL / HML / HTL Monday, 22 July (PM)  

Tuesday, 23 July – Thursday, 25 July (Full Days) 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) Tuesday, 23 July – Thursday, 25 July 

(PM sessions only) 

Arabic as 3rd Language  

Bahasa Indonesia as 3rd Language 

Tuesday, 30 July – Wednesday, 31 July 

Tuesday, 30 July – Thursday, 1 August 

(PM sessions only) 

CL / ML (Special Programme) Wednesday, 31 July (PM) 

Foreign Languages Wednesday, 18 September (PM) 

Thursday, 19 September – Friday, 20 September  

(Full Days) 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Year-End) Wednesday, 25 September (PM) 

Listening Comprehension (LC)  

CL / ML / TL 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Mid-Year) 

Wednesday, 3 July (PM) 

EL Wednesday, 16 October (PM) 

CLB / MLB / TLB (Year-End) Wednesday, 16 October (PM) 

Practical Examination  

Higher Music / Music Performing Tuesday, 24 September – Friday, 27 September 

Computing Friday, 11 October (AM) 

Science Wednesday, 2 October – Tuesday, 15 October 

Written Examination  

Mid-Year CL/ML/TL  Monday, 27 May (AM) 

Mid-Year CLB/MLB/TLB  Monday, 27 May (PM) 

End of Year Exam Thursday, 17 October (PM) – Monday, 11 November 

 

  

  


